

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Fields

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 4, line 23, strike "JULY 1, 2021," and substitute
- 2 "JULY 1, 2023,".

- 3 Page 4, line 25, strike "ATTORNEY GENERAL" and substitute "DIVISION".

- 4 Page 5, line 2, strike "EACH" and substitute "BEGINNING JANUARY 1,
- 5 2023, EACH".

- 6 Page 5, line 3, strike "ATTORNEY GENERAL:" and substitute "DIVISION OF
- 7 CRIMINAL JUSTICE:".

- 8 Page 15, strike lines 19 through 27.

- 9 Page 16, strike lines 1 through 12.

- 10 Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.

** ** ** ** **